
City of Pasadena Microsurfacing Schedule PJC00375
week 1 type lll

Monday 5/6/24 SF AGG OIL
Club Rd Colorado Blvd Club Rd Cul-de-sac 14,283 19.84 2.68
Nithsdale Rd Avenue 64 San Rafel Ave 44,954 62.44 8.43
Palmetto Dr Pasadena Ave Fair Oaks Ave 28,837 40.05 5.41
De Lacy Ave Valley St Del mar Blvd 17,174 23.85 3.22
Hollistan Ave Colorado Blvd Green St 13,050 18.13 2.45
Hollistan Ave Green St Cordova 19,343 26.87 3.63
Hollistan Ave Cordova Del Mar Blvd 9,958 13.83 1.87

147,599 205.00 27.67

Tuesday 5/7/24 SF AGG OIL
Allen Ave Colorado Blvd Del Mar Blvd 57,031 79.21 10.69
Chester Ave Green St Colorado Ave 20,677 28.72 3.88
Club Rd Club Rd Cul-de-sac Colorado Blvd 10,948 15.21 2.05
San Rafael Ave Nithsdale Rd Colorado Blvd 46,482 64.56 8.72
Arroyo Terrace Scott Place Rd Orange Grove Blvd 10,388 14.43 1.95

145,526 202.12 27.29

Wednesday 5/8/24 SF AGG OIL
California Blvd San Gabriel Blvd Randolph Ave 55,380 76.92 10.38
Daisy Ave Colorado Ave Del Mar Blvd 45,903 63.75 8.61
Castano Ave Villa St Estado St 24,016 33.36 4.50
Palo Verde Ave Monte Vista St Villa St 10,912 15.16 2.05
Palo Verde Ave Las Lunas St Monte Vista St 12,214 16.96 2.29

148,425 206.15 27.83

Thursday 5/9/24 SF AGG OIL
California Blvd Randolph Ave City Limit / County Line 109,286 151.79 20.49
Buckeye St Garfield Ave Los Robles Ave 13,545 18.81 2.54
San Juan pl San Pasqual St Cul-De-Sac 16,885 23.45 3.17
Palo Verde Ave Orange Grove Blvd Paloma St 13,458 18.69 2.52

153,174 212.74 28.72

Friday 5/10/24 SF AGG OIL
Arden Rd Rosalind Rd California Blvd 78,085 108.45 14.64
Loma Vista St Allen Ave Craig Ave 11,320 15.72 2.12

89,405 124.17 16.76



City of Pasadena Microsurfacing Schedule PJC00375
week 2 type lll

Monday 5/13/24 SF AGG OIL
Grand Ave Arroyo Terrace Holy St 29,016 40.30 5.44
Scott Pl Arroyo Terrace Rosemont Ave 21,208 29.46 3.98
Claremont St Forest Ave Lincoln Ave 29,600 41.11 5.55
Mentone Ave 1487 Mentore Ave Washington Blvd 67,969 94.40 12.74
Stanton St W of Newport Ave Glen Ave 28,449 39.51 5.33

176,242 244.78 33.05

Tuesday 5/14/24 SF AGG OIL
Birch Ln Kirkwood Ave Cul-De-Sac 16,552 22.99 3.10
Elm Lane Birch Ln Cul-De-Sac 6,445 8.95 1.21
Spruce Ln Glorieta St Cul-De-Sac N 6,396 8.88 1.20
Spruce Ln Glorieta St Cul-De-Sac S 14,213 19.74 2.66
Howard St Los Robles Ave El Molino Ave 32,500 45.14 6.09
Marengo Ave Penn St City Limit 64,683 89.84 12.13

140,789 195.54 26.40

Wednesday 5/15/24 SF AGG OIL
Del Vina St Sierra Madre Blvd Eaton Dr 52,576 73.02 9.86
Monte Vista St Allen Ave Palo Verde Ave 34,546 47.98 6.48
Monte Vista St Palo Verde Ave Oak Ave 34,216 47.52 6.42
Michigan Ave Bell St Claremont St 31,514 43.77 5.91

152,852 212.29 28.66

Thursday 5/16/24 SF AGG OIL
Oak Ave Orange Grove Blvd Villa St 39,773 55.24 7.46
Mar Vista Ave Mountain St Washington Blvd 74,340 103.25 13.94
Hollistan Ave N of Howard St Washington Blvd 30,210 41.96 5.66

144,323 200.45 27.06

Friday 5/17/24 SF AGG OIL
La Loma Rd Avenue 64 E of Hillside Terrace PL 81,480 113.17 15.28
Topeka St Mar Vista Ave Hill Ave 50,167 69.68 9.41

131,647 182.84 24.68



City of Pasadena Microsurfacing Schedule PJC00375
week 3 type ll

Monday 5/20/24 SF AGG OIL
Club Rd Colorado Blvd Club Rd Cul-de-sac 14,283 12.98 2.08
Nithsdale Rd Avenue 64 San Rafel Ave 44,954 40.87 6.54
Palmetto Dr Pasadena Ave Fair Oaks Ave 28,837 26.22 4.19
De Lacy Ave Valley St Del mar Blvd 17,174 15.61 2.50
Hollistan Ave Colorado Blvd Green St 13,050 11.86 1.90
Hollistan Ave Green St Cordova 19,343 17.58 2.81
Hollistan Ave Cordova Del Mar Blvd 9,958 9.05 1.45

147,599 134.18 21.47

Tuesday 5/21/24 SF AGG OIL
Allen Ave Colorado Blvd Del Mar Blvd 57,031 51.85 8.30
Chester Ave Green St Colorado Ave 20,677 18.80 3.01
Club Rd Club Rd Cul-de-sac Colorado Blvd 10,948 9.95 1.59
San Rafael Ave Nithsdale Rd Colorado Blvd 46,482 42.26 6.76
Arroyo Terrace Scott Place Rd Orange Grove Blvd 10,388 9.44 1.51

145,526 132.30 21.17

Wednesday 5/22/24 SF AGG OIL
California Blvd San Gabriel Blvd Randolph Ave 55,380 50.35 8.06
Daisy Ave Colorado Ave Del Mar Blvd 45,903 41.73 6.68
Castano Ave Villa St Estado St 24,016 21.83 3.49
Palo Verde Ave Monte Vista St Villa St 10,912 9.92 1.59
Palo Verde Ave Las Lunas St Monte Vista St 12,214 11.10 1.78

148,425 134.93 21.59

Thursday 5/23/24 SF AGG OIL
California Blvd Randolph Ave City Limit / County Line 109,286 99.35 15.90
Buckeye St Garfield Ave Los Robles Ave 13,545 12.31 1.97
San Juan pl San Pasqual St Cul-De-Sac 16,885 15.35 2.46
Palo Verde Ave Orange Grove Blvd Paloma St 13,458 12.23 1.96

153,174 139.25 22.28

Friday 5/24/24 SF AGG OIL
Arden Rd Rosalind Rd California Blvd 78,085 70.99 11.36
Loma Vista St Allen Ave Craig Ave 11,320 10.29 1.65

89,405 81.28 13.00



City of Pasadena Microsurfacing Schedule PJC00375
week 4 type ll

Tuesday 5/28/24 SF AGG OIL
Grand Ave Arroyo Terrace Holy St 29,016 26.38 4.22
Scott Pl Arroyo Terrace Rosemont Ave 21,208 19.28 3.08
Claremont St Forest Ave Lincoln Ave 29,600 26.91 4.31
Mentone Ave 1487 Mentore Ave Washington Blvd 67,969 61.79 9.89
Stanton St W of Newport Ave Glen Ave 28,449 25.86 4.14

176,242 160.22 25.64

Wednesday 5/29/24 SF AGG OIL
Birch Ln Kirkwood Ave Cul-De-Sac 16,552 15.05 2.41
Elm Lane Birch Ln Cul-De-Sac 6,445 5.86 0.94
Spruce Ln Glorieta St Cul-De-Sac N 6,396 5.81 0.93
Spruce Ln Glorieta St Cul-De-Sac S 14,213 12.92 2.07
Howard St Los Robles Ave El Molino Ave 32,500 29.55 4.73
Marengo Ave Penn St City Limit 64,683 58.80 9.41

140,789 127.99 20.48

Thursday 5/30/24 SF AGG OIL
Del Vina St Sierra Madre Blvd Eaton Dr 52,576 47.80 7.65
Monte Vista St Allen Ave Palo Verde Ave 34,546 31.41 5.02
Monte Vista St Palo Verde Ave Oak Ave 34,216 31.11 4.98
Michigan Ave Bell St Claremont St 31,514 28.65 4.58

152,852 138.96 22.23

Friday 5/31/24 SF AGG OIL
Oak Ave Orange Grove Blvd Villa St 39,773 36.16 5.79
Mar Vista Ave Mountain St Washington Blvd 74,340 67.58 10.81
Hollistan Ave N of Howard St Washington Blvd 30,210 27.46 4.39

144,323 131.20 20.99

Monday 6/3/24 SF AGG OIL
La Loma Rd Avenue 64 E of Hillside Terrace PL 81,480 74.07 11.85
Topeka St Mar Vista Ave Hill Ave 50,167 45.61 7.30

131,647 119.68 19.15


